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DAY DATE SUBJECT TIME Room 5 Room #8 SUBJECT TIME Room #12 Room #9 SUBJECT TIME Room #7 Room #10 SUBJECT TIME Room #4 Room #6

Mon 03-Nov MATHS P1 1H30  LO   1H30
GEO P1 / 

BUSINESS P1

3HRS / 

2HRS

ACCOUNT P1/

CAT P1

2HRS / 

3HRS

Tue 04-Nov HISTORY 1H30 ENG HL P2 2H30
AFR  HL P1/ AFR 

FAL P1

2H30 / 

2HRS

Wed 05-Nov MATHS P2 1H30 MATHS P2 1H30 BIO P1 
2H30

GEO P1 / 

BUSINESS P1

3HRS / 

2HRS

Thur 06-Nov

NATURAL

SCIENCE                     

(Bio & Science)

2HRS
AFR HL P1 / AFR 

FAL P1
2HRS ENG HL P1 2HRS

Fri 07-Nov EMS P1 1HR EMS P1 1HR
CONSUMER  /

SCIENCE P1

2H30 / 

2HRS

MATH P1/

 MATH LIT P1

3 HRS / 

2HRS 

08-Nov

09-Nov

Mon 10-Nov ENG HL  2HRS ENG HL   2HRS
SCIENCE P2

2HRS 
MATH P2/

 MATH LIT P2

3 HRS / 

2HRS 

Tue 11-Nov CREATIVE ARTS 1HR
GEO P2 / 

BUSINESS P2

3HRS / 

2HRS
BIO P1 2H30

Wed 12-Nov EMS P2 1HR HISTORY 1H30 LO  2HRS
AFR HL P2/ AFR 

FAL P2

2H30 / 

2HRS

Thur 13-Nov  LO 1H30 MATHS P1 2H30
HISTORY P1/

CAT P1

3HRS / 

2H30

GEO P2 / 

BUSINESS P2

3HRS / 

2HRS

Fri 14-Nov TECHNOLOGY 1HR EMS P2 2HR
MATH P1/

MATH LIT P1

2HRS / 

1H30

CONSUMER P1 / 

SCIENCE P1

3HRS / 

3HRS

15-Nov

16-Nov

Mon 17-Nov GEOGRAPHY 1H30 

NATURAL

SCIENCE                     

(Bio & Science)

2HRS
MATH P2/

MATH LIT P2

2HRS / 

1H30
SCIENCE P2 3HRS

Tue 18-Nov AFR FAL 2H30 CAT P2 2H30 ENG HL P2  2H30  

Wed 19-Nov AFR FAL P2 2HRS GEOGRAPHY  1H30 BIO P2 2H30
ACCOUNT P2/

CAT P2

2HRS / 

3HRS

Thur 20-Nov DESIGN 2H30 LO 2HRS

Fri 21-Nov CREATIVE ARTS 1HR TECHNOLOGY 1HR
AFR HL P2/ AFR 

FAL P2

2H30 / 

2HRS
BIO P2 2H30

22-Nov

23-Nov

Mon 24-Nov ENG HL P1  2HRS DESIGN   3HRS

Tue 25-Nov BIBLE 1HR BIBLE 1HR BIBLE 1HR BIBLE 1HR

Wed 26-Nov

Thur 27-Nov

Fri 28-Nov

29-Nov

30-Nov

W E E K E N D

W E E K E N D

W E E K E N D

Learners EXAM TIMETABLE NOVEMBER 2025
GRADE 8 GRADE 9 GRADE 10 GRADE 11

W E E K E N D


